PUBLIC NOTICE

Street Committee Meeting

Tuesday, February 21, 2023
6:30 p.m.

Waterloo City Hall
2" Floor Meeting Room

AGENDA:

1
2.
3.
4
5

Petitions by Citizens on Non-Agenda Items.
Entrances on North Rogers Street.

Street Dept. Vehicles & Equipment.

Roadway Construction Materials to New Well Site.
Comments.

e The previous JOINT Planning & Street Committee Meeting Minutes from 01-03-
23 were approved at the 01-09-23 Utility Meeting.

Committee Members
Trantham

K. Buettner

M. Buettner

Heller

POSTED: Thursday, February 16, 2023




